First Name

lan
Gabe
Jude
Jerry
Eve
Chandler
Hazel
Marcus
Emma
Campbell
Amelia
Hannah
Cannen
Luke
Josie
Shuniji
lan
Whitfield
Zach
Keelin
Marcus
Avery
Margaux
Daniel
Emmett
Anika
Katherine
Camden

Last Name
Henderson
Nunziata
Gillespie
Wang
Frost
Evans
Wells
Pollack
Brophy
Rowe
Avila
Breen
Harlow
Howell
Nunziata
Watanabe
Hasheider
Evans
Fisher
Schessler
Cancado
Orr
Ciaverelli
Howard
Gaborik
Welgosh
Howell
Jefferson

Division
Male 9-10
Male 9-10
Male 9-10
Male 9-10

Female 9-10
Male 9-10
Female 9-10
Male 9-10
Female 9-10
Female 9-10
Female 9-10
Female 9-10
Male 9-10
Male 9-10
Female 7-8
Male 9-10
Male 9-10

Male 7-8

Male 7-8
Female 9-10
Male 9-10
Female 9-10
Female 9-10

Male 9-10

Male 9-10

Female 9-10
Female 7-8
Female 9-10

Places

Gender Place
1
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12
13
10
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Gender
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Total Time
00:15:22.096
00:15:22.620
00:16:15.106
00:17:10.020
00:17:18.486
00:17:32.120
00:17:46.486
00:18:12.533
00:18:13.006
00:18:39.150
00:18:53.280
00:18:57.013
00:19:13.320
00:19:44.513
00:19:45.516
00:19:50.720
00:20:14.023
00:20:33.290
00:20:51.856
00:21:04.623
00:21:08.753
00:21:26.986
00:21:33.926
00:22:39.190
00:26:38.326
00:27:26.200
00:31:14.080
00:32:58.973



