**Places** 

First Name	Last Name	Division	<b>Gender Place</b>	<b>Division Place</b>	Gender	<b>Total Time</b>
lan	Henderson	Male 9-10	1	1	M	00:15:22.096
Gabe	Nunziata	Male 9-10	2	2	M	00:15:22.620
Jude	Gillespie	Male 9-10	3	3	M	00:16:15.106
Jerry	Wang	Male 9-10	4	4	M	00:17:10.020
Eve	Frost	Female 9-10	1	1	F	00:17:18.486
Chandler	Evans	Male 9-10	5	5	M	00:17:32.120
Hazel	Wells	Female 9-10	2	2	F	00:17:46.486
Marcus	Pollack	Male 9-10	6	6	M	00:18:12.533
Emma	Brophy	Female 9-10	3	3	F	00:18:13.006
Campbell	Rowe	Female 9-10	4	4	F	00:18:39.150
Amelia	Avila	Female 9-10	5	5	F	00:18:53.280
Hannah	Breen	Female 9-10	6	6	F	00:18:57.013
Cannen	Harlow	Male 9-10	7	7	M	00:19:13.320
Luke	Howell	Male 9-10	8	8	M	00:19:44.513
Josie	Nunziata	Female 7-8	7	1	F	00:19:45.516
Shunji	Watanabe	Male 9-10	9	9	M	00:19:50.720
lan	Hasheider	Male 9-10	10	10	M	00:20:14.023
Whitfield	Evans	Male 7-8	11	1	M	00:20:33.290
Zach	Fisher	Male 7-8	12	2	M	00:20:51.856
Keelin	Schessler	Female 9-10	8	7	F	00:21:04.623
Marcus	Cancado	Male 9-10	13	11	M	00:21:08.753
Avery	Orr	Female 9-10	9	8	F	00:21:26.986
Margaux	Ciaverelli	Female 9-10	10	9	F	00:21:33.926
Daniel	Howard	Male 9-10	14	12	M	00:22:39.190
Emmett	Gaborik	Male 9-10	15	13	M	00:26:38.326
Anika	Welgosh	Female 9-10	11	10	F	00:27:26.200
Katherine	Howell	Female 7-8	12	2	F	00:31:14.080
Camden	Jefferson	Female 9-10	13	11	F	00:32:58.973